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 89 42917 BUTWAL  1District 325 P  17  35  90 0  0  0 1  34  0  0

 39 44334 PALPA  14District 325 P  4  4  53 0  3  0 3  1  0  0

 62 45854 SIDDHARATHANAGAR  3District 325 P  15  38  65 0  3  0 2  36  0  0

 6 56487 LALITPUR PAGODA CITY  4District 325 P  3  6  10 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 9 58240 KRISHNANAGAR  2District 325 P  4  7  11 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 61 61456 BUTWAL TILOTTAMA  0District 325 P  17  44  61 0  1  0 0  44  0  0

 28 61821 SHREENAGAR  15District 325 P  10  26  43 0  0  0 14  12  0  0

 56 97233 BUTWAL MANIMUKUNDA  1District 325 P  5  5  57 0  6  0 1  4  0  0

 51 98568 BUTWAL PHOOLBARI  0District 325 P  10  36  51 0  0  0 0  36  0  0

 9 99768 BHAIRAHAWA  1District 325 P  3  6  10 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 39 100929 RUPANDEHI  3District 325 P  9  33  42 0  0  0 3  30  0  0

 18 104314 NAWALPARASI DAUNNE  0District 325 P  5  10  18 0  1  0 0  10  0  0

 9 104756 SUNWAL  5District 325 P  3  10  14 0  1  0 3  7  0  0

 41 104757 BUTWAL SHIDDHABABA  0District 325 P  8  14  41 0  0  0 0  14  0  0

 41 108415 BUTWAL KHASAULI  2District 325 P  6  10  43 0  11  0 0  10  0  0

 21 110118 BUTWAL CITY  0District 325 P  5  11  21 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 37 111659 SHANKARNAGER  0District 325 P  8  17  37 0  0  0 0  17  0  0

 37 111660 SIDDHARTHANAGAR HOLY CITY  0District 325 P  9  27  37 0  0  0 0  27  0  0

 0 112114 BUTWAL LALIGURASH  43District 325 P  11  34  43 0  0  0 34  0  0  0

 1 112115 BUTWAL SIDDHABABA BHIRKUTI  38District 325 P  9  29  39 0  0  0 29  0  0  0

 0 118275 BUTWAL SAYAPATRI  84District 325 P  28  62  84 0  6  0 62  0  0  0

 0 118278 BUTWAL TILOTTAMA MAYADEVI  52District 325 P  14  37  52 0  0  0 37  0  0  0

 8 118564 KATHMANDU MATRIBHUMI  3District 325 P  1  2  11 0  7  0 1  1  0  0

 21 120006 Butwal New Horizon  0District 325 P  8  13  21 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 38 120496 Butwal Central  0District 325 P  3  3  38 0  10  0 0  3  0  0

 20 120584 Siddharthanagar Mid Town Kotihawa  0District 325 P  4  13  20 0  3  0 0  13  0  0

 25 120633 Butwal Bhrikuti Town  4District 325 P  11  22  29 0  0  0 4  18  0  0

 17 124059 Rampur Palpa  0District 325 P  1  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0
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 0 125339 Palpa Ranaujireshwori  24District 325 P  5  13  24 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 2 125387 Kapilvastu Chanauta Lord Buddha  0District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 125465 Parasi Lord Buddha  0District 325 P  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 36 125512 Butwal Youth  2District 325 P  7  25  38 3  0  0 0  25  1  2

 14 125552 Tansen City  5District 325 P  6  7  19 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 17 125665 Siddharthanagar Professional  5District 325 P  5  17  22 0  0  0 4  13  0  0

 30 125680 Devdaha  6District 325 P  9  19  36 0  1  0 2  17  0  0

 43 125691 Butwal Muktinath  0District 325 P  10  33  43 0  0  0 0  33  0  0

 34 125876 Butwal Manimukunda Youth  0District 325 P  4  11  34 0  8  0 0  11  0  0

 13 127144 Kathmandu Janmabhumi  2District 325 P  3  3  15 0  11  0 0  3  0  0

 39 127752 Butwal Kshitiz  0District 325 P  14  30  39 0  0  0 0  30  0  0

 31 128628 Butwal Chautari  0District 325 P  6  6  31 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 39 128629 Butwal Stars  1District 325 P  10  29  40 0  0  0 0  29  0  0

 36 129067 Siddharthanagar Youth  0District 325 P  12  23  36 0  2  0 0  23  0  0

 0 132046 Siddharthanagar Lady Youth  20District 325 P  4  13  20 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 0 132052 Butwal Bhrikuti Town Manakamana  28District 325 P  7  22  28 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 0 132062 Shankarnagar Batika  25District 325 P  6  17  25 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 18 132596 Sainamaina Malmala  0District 325 P  4  10  18 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 17 132597 Tilottama Buddha Jyoti  0District 325 P  6  8  17 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 37 132633 Butwal Deurali  0District 325 P  4  4  37 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 132634 Butwal Makhamali  24District 325 P  5  18  24 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 63 132849 Kapilvastu  0District 325 P  15  46  63 0  1  0 0  46  0  0

 27 133441 Palpa Ranimahal  2District 325 P  6  22  29 0  0  0 2  20  0  0

 1 133639 Siddharthanagar Lotus  24District 325 P  6  19  25 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 11 133915 Nepal Entrepreneurs  3District 325 P  4  7  14 0  1  0 1  6  0  0

 34 134117 Siddharthanagar Centennial  5District 325 P  14  22  39 0  0  0 4  18  0  0

 27 134265 Kanchan Haraiya  3District 325 P  10  20  30 0  1  0 3  17  0  0

 19 135639 Butwal Buddha Bhumi  0District 325 P  8  13  19 0  0  0 0  13  0  0
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 6 135641 Kathmandu United Friends  1District 325 P  1  4  7 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 0 135642 Butwal Dynamic Ladies  33District 325 P  7  26  33 0  0  0 26  0  0  0

 30 135643 Butwal Metrocity  0District 325 P  7  20  30 0  3  0 0  20  0  0

 0 135644 Butwal Mani Ujesh  39District 325 P  11  24  39 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 0 135645 Lumbini Creative Lady  20District 325 P  5  15  20 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 0 135873 Devdaha Pakari Brikshya  25District 325 P  5  17  25 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 24 136252 Batauli  0District 325 P  5  11  24 0  5  0 0  11  0  0

 19 136598 Bhalwari  1District 325 P  5  8  20 0  6  0 0  8  0  0

 1 136599 Butwal Belbas Srijanshil  19District 325 P  4  15  20 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 18 138594 Palpa Bipana  7District 325 P  6  19  25 0  0  0 5  14  0  0

 20 138943 Siddharthanagar Gautam Buddha  3District 325 P  4  7  23 0  1  0 1  6  0  0

 13 138979 Bhalwari City  7District 325 P  3  11  20 0  4  0 5  6  0  0

 0 139028 Butwal Sunshine  22District 325 P  8  14  22 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 22 139247 Butwal Smart City  0District 325 P  5  9  22 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 11 140112 KATHMANDU PEACE GAUTAM BUDDHA  0District 325 P  2  8  11 0  1  0 0  8  0  0

 28 140125 Butwal Siddhartha  4District 325 P  6  24  32 0  0  0 3  21  0  0

 26 142139 Butwal Tinau  3District 325 P  6  21  29 0  0  0 2  19  0  0

 0 142231 Kapilvastu Didi Baini  24District 325 P  5  19  24 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 10 142283 Kathmandu Udaya  9District 325 P  6  13  19 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 20 142288 Lumbini City  0District 325 P  5  14  20 0  0  0 0  14  0  0

 0 142328 Siddharthanagar Tulip  20District 325 P  5  12  20 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 15 142545 Palpa Madi  5District 325 P  4  16  20 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 15 142708 Butwal Dynamic Tourism  0District 325 P  5  8  15 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 39 142709 Butwal Sansar  0District 325 P  8  26  39 0  2  0 0  26  0  0

 21 142731 Bhairahawa Green City  4District 325 P  7  12  25 0  0  0 4  8  0  0

 0 142738 Siddharthanagar Noble Ladies  20District 325 P  4  15  20 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 19 142823 Devdaha Professional Youth  0District 325 P  4  11  19 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 22 143219 Palpa Bhairab  0District 325 P  7  11  22 0  0  0 0  11  0  0
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 0 143869 Nawalparasi Bardaghat  17District 325 P  5  12  17 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 23 143943 Butwal Shanti Deep  0District 325 P  7  18  23 0  0  0 0  18  0  0

 0 144098 Kanchan Lady  21District 325 P  10  16  21 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 19 144616 Palpa Mandavya  1District 325 P  4  15  20 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 10 144638 Sainamaina Bolbom  16District 325 P  5  20  26 0  0  0 13  7  0  0

 8 146784 Butwal West  6District 325 P  5  7  14 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 11 147057 Butwal Light  0District 325 P  3  8  11 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 14 147582 Palpa Tansen  0District 325 P  3  3  14 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 20 147707 Palpa Pravas  2District 325 P  6  16  22 0  0  0 1  15  0  0

 20 147793 Butwal Creative  0District 325 P  4  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 0 147798 Butwal Deurali Sakura  25District 325 P  7  19  25 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 14 147803 Kapilvastu Prachin  5District 325 P  5  13  19 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 0 148123 Butwal Debinagar  16District 325 P  3  11  16 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 13 148125 Tilottama  0District 325 P  5  5  13 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 10 148233 Butwal Kalika  0District 325 P  3  6  10 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 33 148237 Siddharthanagar Progressive  0District 325 P  7  25  33 0  1  0 0  25  0  0

 0 148373 Siddharthanagar Shrijanshil  3District 325 P  2  2  3 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 148509 Butwal Lotus  23District 325 P  5  18  23 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 0 148987 Butwal Shine  25District 325 P  10  16  25 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 0 151247 Tilottama Suryamukhi  14District 325 P  4  8  14 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 21 151606 Bhairahawa Legacy  0District 325 P  6  10  21 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 1 152018 Kathmandu Unified Abijit  1District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 153590 Butwal Subharambha  11District 325 P  9  19  27 0  1  0 9  10  0  0

 15 153712 Butwal Environment  0District 325 P  6  7  15 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 0 154072 Butwal Samarpan  36District 325 P  11  28  36 0  0  0 28  0  0  0

 2 154282 Kathmandu Heritage Global  1District 325 P  2  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 154283 Kathmandu Nirika Global  1District 325 P  2  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 154287 Kathmandu United Light  0District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 2 154288 Kathmandu United Prime  0District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 0 154289 Kathmandu Universal Friends  2District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 154291 Kathmandu United Corporate  1District 325 P  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 154313 Rupandehi Tulashi  8District 325 P  2  6  8 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 1 155114 Tilottama Merigold  24District 325 P  7  19  25 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 11 155116 Tilottama Stars  5District 325 P  6  8  16 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 1 155129 Butwal Bhrikuti Paradise  22District 325 P  5  18  23 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 0 155814 Siddharthanagar Lady Gleam  16District 325 P  4  12  16 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 27 155986 Butwal Elite  0District 325 P  9  11  27 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 9 156113 Kathmandu Excellence Team  10District 325 P  0  0  19 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 26 156146 Devdaha United  2District 325 P  7  17  28 0  2  0 2  15  0  0

 11 156147 Butwal Bipana Excellence  0District 325 P  3  8  11 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 4 156276 Lalitpur Shikhar City  0District 325 P  2  3  4 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 38 156297 Palpa Bipana Sittalpati  12District 325 P  11  36  50 0  0  0 9  27  0  0

 24 157267 Shuddhodhan  7District 325 P  10  21  31 0  0  0 5  16  0  0

 7 157340 Tilottama Swabhiman  0District 325 P  2  3  7 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 9 157678 Butwal Grace  0District 325 P  2  3  9 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 12 157917 Butwal Chandrakot  7District 325 P  5  13  19 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 23 172485 Butwal Hearts  1District 325 P  17  17  24 0  1  0 1  16  0  0

 14 175005 Butwal Helping Hands  9District 325 P  12  16  23 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 1 175227 Butwal Asian  24District 325 P  16  19  25 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 20 175468 Palpa Rishikesh  0District 325 P  16  16  20 0  0  0 0  16  0  0

 18 175845 Lumbini Welfare  2District 325 P  16  16  20 0  0  0 2  14  0  0

 23 177356 Kathmandu Bhimeshwor  0District 325 P  15  18  23 0  0  0 0  18  0  0

 24 178715 Bhairahawa West  0District 325 P  9  11  24 0  9  0 0  11  0  0

 6 178882 Palpa Pride  14District 325 P  16  16  20 0  0  0 10  6  0  0

 12 178988 Butwal Unity  0District 325 P  5  5  12 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 12 179014 Rupandehi Siksha Sadan  8District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 7  3  0  0
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 2 180168 Kathmandu Kantipur City  2District 325 P  2  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 180224 Tilottama Sanjeevani  0District 325 P  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 180557 Butwal Shubhapaila  24District 325 P  11  15  25 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 6 181607 Butwal Jitgadhi Killa  15District 325 P  11  11  21 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 22 186574 Lumbini Light  0District 325 P  10  12  22 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 15 186754 Butwal Motherland  7District 325 P  10  12  22 0  0  0 4  8  0  0

 21 186775 Kapilvastu Star  0District 325 P  10  10  21 0  1  0 0  10  0  0

 17 186914 Siddharthanagar Annapurna  3District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 12 186925 Lumbini Blood Donors  8District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 17 187003 Tilottama Youth  7District 325 P  10  14  24 0  0  0 4  10  0  0

 6 187178 Kathmandu Rise  14District 325 P  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 7 187199 Butwal Shubha Shree  19District 325 P  9  17  26 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 20 189808 Butwal Sarathi  1District 325 P  10  11  21 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 0 190480 Kapilvastu Banganga Ladies  20District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 0 190519 Bhairahawa Om Sai Nursing  20District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 0 191783 Devdaha Bhaluhi  21District 325 P  10  11  21 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 7 192353 Kathmandu Peace Buddha  13District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 15 192595 Kapilvastu Shuddhodhan Shubha Uday  5District 325 P  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,514  3,811 1,297
 158

 1,078  2,251  3  153  0889 1362  1  2
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